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FILE NO DATE

105
84
929
82
7
5
2
61
9
73
66
46
16
67
56
65
27
49
79
36
37
43
13
15
17
22
32
38
42
47
54
50
55
48
20
25
53
11
80
31
928
54
64
21

35
91
57
72
87
41

28/02/2020
25/02/2020
07/01/2020
27/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
16/03/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
27/08/2020
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28/08/2020
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28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
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ADVOCATE NAME
ABHISHEK RAI

RAJ KARAN PATEL

G.P. MISHRA

NITIN GUPTA
SIDDHARTH MISHRA
RISHABH AGARWAL
SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR VI
ADESH KUMAR

M.K. SRIVASTAVA

RAVI SAHU

AJIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN
RAJNEESH KUMAR SHARMA
D.K.SRIVASTAVA

M.D. SHAH

VIKAS RANA

H.P. SINGH

I.K. SINGH

SHITLESH PANDEY
ASHOK NATH TRIPATHI
K.K. VISHWAKARMA
R.K. MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL
PRAMOD KUMAR MAURYA
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
U.B. SINGH

POOJA

AJAY KUMAR KASHYAP
V.K. TIWARI

SHIR RAM RAWAT
ARUN KUMAR TIWARI
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
MADAN KUMAR TIWARI
K.K. SHUKLA

P.R. RAI
D.K.SRIVASTAVA

R.K. MISHRA
MANENDRA PRAKASH
U.B. SINGH

DEEPAK SINGH PATEL
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH
AKASH TOMAR

G.P. TRIPATHI

AJIT KUMAR

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
SATISH SOLANKI
DHANANJAY SINGH
K.N. YADAV
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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 19-09-2020

SR NO NATURE ADVOCATE ROLL

A/A0074/2012
A/R1587/2012
A/G0265/2012
A/N0259/2012
A/S2799/2014
A/R1282/2012
A/S0301/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/M0336/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/A0323/2012
A/A2187/2013
A/R0600/2019
A/D0296/2012
A/M0398/2012
A/V0721/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/10028/2012
A/S0977/2018
A/A2402/2013
A/K0283/2012
A/R1354/2012
A/A2234/2013
A/P0476/2015
A/U0099/2012
A/U0831/2016
A/P0587/2019
A/A2098/2013
A/V0893/2016
A/S1188/2012
A/A1125/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/M0007/2012
A/K0300/2012
A/P0734/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/R1354/2012
A/M0068/2012
A/U0831/2016
A/D0239/2017
A/D0296/2012
A/A0006/2015
A/A0251/2019

A/G0096/2012
A/A0323/2012
A/R1178/2012
A/S0562/2012
A/D0200/2012
A/K0351/2012
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
AA482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA

74

81
37
51
18
16
26
29
30
75
82

10
18

14
16
26

28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
16/09/2020
16/09/2020
16/09/2020
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
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M.K. SRIVASTAVA

K.P.S. YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR VERMA
POOJA

ARUN KUMAR TIWARI
MOHD. KHALID

0.S. RAJPUT

ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
V.K. SHARMA

C.P. MISHRA

D.K. TRIPATHI

D.K. PANDEY
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
R.P. YADAV

MANOJ KUMAR VERMA
S.K. MISHRA

D.K. TRIPATHI

RAY SAHAB YADAV
SURAJ KUMAR SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHIV KUMAR PAL (A.G.A)
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A/M0336/2012
A/K0012/2012
A/R1594/2012
A/P0587/2019
A/A1125/2012
A/M0485/2012
A/00115/2012
A/A2422/2013
A/NV0922/2014
A/C0070/2012
A/D0234/2016
A/D0332/2012
A/M0525/2012
A/R1799/2013
A/M0349/2012
A/S1178/2012
A/D0234/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/S2146/2012
A/A1204/2012
A/S1041/2012
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